
Team Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series High Game

GENESEO - INDIVIDUALS

Kyler Rusk (i) 149 191 177 202 212 155 1086 212

Alex Williams (i) 204 161 185 227 245 226 1248 245

Trent Schulz (i) 231 255 184 196 172 190 1228 255

Evan Emerick (i) 149 181 190 190 169 185 1064 190

Matt Henry (i) 0 0

Eric Westerlund 0 0 0 0 0

0 0

0 0

Total 733 788 736 815 798 756 4626

JOLIET CENTRAL

Jared Sims 183 196 151 228 225 192 1175 228

Zach Mihelich 215 218 168 147 198 147 1093 218

Collin Harris 170 269 142 172 168 156 1077 269

Carlos Reyes 201 163 235 215 177 157 1148 235

Tyler Theobald 190 203 222 179 193 139 1126 222

0 0

0 0

0 0

Total 959 1049 918 941 961 791 5619

JOLIET WEST

Matt Pesavento 114 184 185 203 686 203

Elijah Lee 244 177 171 222 175 163 1152 244

Noah Plunge 189 254 182 169 211 216 1221 254

Scott Lyman 205 168 146 519 205

Josh Pesavento 178 204 216 215 177 206 1196 216

Alex Meyers 197 139 336 197

Jordan Anderson 0 0

Kyle Brick 199 195 177 571 199

Total 930 1000 854 989 943 965 5681 1000

LASALLE-PERU

Dakota Koenig 171 244 200 266 201 179 1261 266

Carter Coble 167 173 340 173

Zakk Kelly 205 189 190 205 182 182 1153 205

John Pohar 215 205 171 205 201 191 1188 215

Nate Stubler 223 228 206 236 182 192 1267 236



Kyle Quick 163 215 148 144 670 215

Ross Weber 0 0

David Hillyer 0 0

Total 977 1081 915 1079 939 888 5879

MENDOTA

Nathanial Delong 125 139 177 441 177

Jared Fritz 178 170 141 126 615 178

Justin Carr 186 192 158 197 162 895 197

Jon Rosalez 254 172 234 206 191 179 1236 254

Kevin Schulze 183 182 225 179 197 200 1166 225

Tyler Schmitt 180 204 191 193 186 199 1153 204

Michael Dancy 0 0

Eli Borchelt 0 0

Total 928 928 978 916 875 881 5506

MINOOKA

Alex Guglielmucci 179 169 202 247 202 198 1197 247

Ryan Koesema 108 0 205 162 475 205

Chris Dombrowski 198 200 149 547 200

Jack Russell 204 190 212 157 237 208 1208 237

Kai Devine 221 202 245 197 199 209 1273 245

Kris Koesema 278 235 183 213 205 1114 278

Jon Studer 0 0

Dylan Pickett 192 192 192

Total 910 1039 1043 989 1013 1012 6006

LINCOLNWAY WEST

Anthony Castaneda 173 174 226 161 180 265 1179 265

Ryan Neiheisel 167 226 202 180 166 201 1142 226

Tyler Wollenberg 169 222 219 178 160 147 1095 222

Eric Ullian 212 223 245 201 161 180 1222 245

David Eggert 234 216 258 191 235 173 1307 258

Owen Ettema 0 0

Nick Baber 0 0

Matt VanderBiezen 0 0

Total 955 1061 1150 911 902 966 5945

OTTAWA

Isaac Jung 197 214 179 192 191 196 1169 214

Seth Tyndall 193 200 169 151 187 181 1081 200



Jake Hanlon 216 164 191 201 163 157 1092 216

Jake Buckley 201 196 215 208 153 195 1168 215

Nick Worley 213 236 169 204 221 205 1248 236

Josh Norsen 0 0

Carter Solberg 0 0

Bowler 8 0 0

Total 1020 1010 923 956 915 934 5758

PERU - ST BEDE

Alex McCloskey 194 213 157 166 730 213

Mike Rosenberg 145 181 177 190 693 190

Bradyn Atkinson 180 190 206 172 160 908 206

Anthony Truckenbrod 213 235 225 155 158 149 1135 235

Chris Moore 191 249 149 210 181 236 1216 249

Adam Lenkaitis 144 211 193 548 211

Tyler Marcinkus 189 159 348 189

0 0

Total 923 1068 881 937 875 894 5578

PLAINFIELD SOUTH

Cory Kopanski 165 154 189 214 207 213 1142 214

Zach Kidd 202 157 213 169 167 158 1066 213

Nick Smiley 178 207 192 232 189 184 1182 232

Nick Morris 162 204 210 167 210 185 1138 210

Alec Eklove 228 164 198 191 222 215 1218 228

John Radakovitz 0 0

0 0

0 0

Total 935 886 1002 973 995 955 5746

SANDWICH - INDIVIDUALS

Jarrod Scents (i) 186 254 210 200 191 232 1273 254

Domonic Lange (i) 194 164 184 161 156 236 1095 236

Ryan Moody (i) 167 167 135 199 191 156 1015 199

Chad Wehrli (i) 135 158 181 189 179 179 1021 189

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Total 682 743 710 749 717 803 4404



SERENA - INDIVIDUALS

Hunter Brennan (i) 147 153 169 221 187 171 1048 221

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Total 147 153 169 221 187 171 1048

SPRING VALLEY (HALL)

Anthony Papini 175 172 171 168 173 204 1063 204

Hayden Nielson 194 169 217 205 213 155 1153 217

Mike Martin 107 107 107

Simon Burcham 159 181 144 140 201 171 996 201

James Russell 155 189 155 175 180 180 1034 189

Westly Schmidt 193 156 166 169 158 842 193

0 0

0 0

Total 790 904 843 854 936 868 5195



Place Team Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series

1 MINOOKA 910 1039 1043 989 1013 1012 6006

2 LINCOLNWAY WEST 955 1061 1150 911 902 966 5945

3 LASALLE-PERU 977 1081 915 1079 939 888 5879

4 OTTAWA 1020 1010 923 956 915 934 5758

5 PLAINFIELD SOUTH 935 886 1002 973 995 955 5746

6 JOLIET WEST 930 1000 854 989 943 965 5681

7 JOLIET CENTRAL 959 1049 918 941 961 791 5619

8 PERU - ST BEDE 923 1068 881 937 875 894 5578

9 MENDOTA 928 928 978 916 875 881 5506

10 SPRING VALLEY (HALL) 790 904 843 854 936 868 5195

11 GENESEO - INDIVIDUALS 733 788 736 815 798 756 4626

12 SANDWICH - INDIVIDUALS 682 743 710 749 717 803 4404

13 SERENA - INDIVIDUALS 147 153 169 221 187 171 1048

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Place Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series

1 David Eggert 234 216 258 191 235 173 1307

2 Kai Devine 221 202 245 197 199 209 1273

3 Jarrod Scents (i) 186 254 210 200 191 232 1273

4 Nate Stubler 223 228 206 236 182 192 1267

5 Dakota Koenig 171 244 200 266 201 179 1261

6 Nick Worley 213 236 169 204 221 205 1248

7 Alex Williams (i) 204 161 185 227 245 226 1248

8 Jon Rosalez 254 172 234 206 191 179 1236

9 Trent Schulz (i) 231 255 184 196 172 190 1228

10 Eric Ullian 212 223 245 201 161 180 1222

11 Noah Plunge 189 254 182 169 211 216 1221

12 Alec Eklove 228 164 198 191 222 215 1218

13 Chris Moore 191 249 149 210 181 236 1216

14 Jack Russell 204 190 212 157 237 208 1208

15 Alex Guglielmucci 179 169 202 247 202 198 1197

16 Josh Pesavento 178 204 216 215 177 206 1196

17 John Pohar 215 205 171 205 201 191 1188

18 Nick Smiley 178 207 192 232 189 184 1182

19 Anthony Castaneda 173 174 226 161 180 265 1179

20 Jared Sims 183 196 151 228 225 192 1175

21 Isaac Jung 197 214 179 192 191 196 1169

22 Jake Buckley 201 196 215 208 153 195 1168

23 Kevin Schulze 183 182 225 179 197 200 1166

24 Hayden Nielson 194 169 217 205 213 155 1153

25 Zakk Kelly 205 189 190 205 182 182 1153

26 Tyler Schmitt 180 204 191 193 186 199 1153

27 Elijah Lee 244 177 171 222 175 163 1152

28 Carlos Reyes 201 163 235 215 177 157 1148

29 Ryan Neiheisel 167 226 202 180 166 201 1142

30 Cory Kopanski 165 154 189 214 207 213 1142

31 Nick Morris 162 204 210 167 210 185 1138



32 Anthony Truckenbrod 213 235 225 155 158 149 1135

33 Tyler Theobald 190 203 222 179 193 139 1126

34 Kris Koesema 0 278 235 183 213 205 1114

35 Tyler Wollenberg 169 222 219 178 160 147 1095

36 Domonic Lange (i) 194 164 184 161 156 236 1095

37 Zach Mihelich 215 218 168 147 198 147 1093

38 Jake Hanlon 216 164 191 201 163 157 1092

39 Kyler Rusk (i) 149 191 177 202 212 155 1086

40 Seth Tyndall 193 200 169 151 187 181 1081

41 Collin Harris 170 269 142 172 168 156 1077

42 Zach Kidd 202 157 213 169 167 158 1066

43 Evan Emerick (i) 149 181 190 190 169 185 1064

44 Anthony Papini 175 172 171 168 173 204 1063

45 Hunter Brennan (i) 147 153 169 221 187 171 1048

46 James Russell 155 189 155 175 180 180 1034

47 Chad Wehrli (i) 135 158 181 189 179 179 1021

48 Ryan Moody (i) 167 167 135 199 191 156 1015

49 Simon Burcham 159 181 144 140 201 171 996

50 Bradyn Atkinson 180 190 206 172 0 160 908

51 Justin Carr 186 192 158 197 162 0 895

52 Westly Schmidt 0 193 156 166 169 158 842

53 Alex McCloskey 194 213 157 0 166 0 730

54 Mike Rosenberg 145 181 0 0 177 190 693

55 Matt Pesavento 114 0 0 184 185 203 686

56 Kyle Quick 163 215 148 0 0 144 670

57 Jared Fritz 0 178 170 141 0 126 615

58 Kyle Brick 0 0 0 199 195 177 571

59 Adam Lenkaitis 0 0 144 211 193 0 548

60 Chris Dombrowski 198 200 149 0 0 0 547

61 Scott Lyman 205 168 146 0 0 0 519

62 Ryan Koesema 108 0 0 205 162 0 475

63 Nathanial Delong 125 0 0 0 139 177 441

64 Tyler Marcinkus 0 0 0 189 0 159 348



65 Carter Coble 0 0 0 167 173 0 340

66 Alex Meyers 0 197 139 0 0 0 336

67 Dylan Pickett 0 0 0 0 0 192 192

68 Mike Martin 107 0 0 0 0 0 107



Place Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series

1 Jarrod Scents (i) 186 254 210 200 191 232 1273

2 Alex Williams (i) 204 161 185 227 245 226 1248

3 Jon Rosalez 254 172 234 206 191 179 1236

4 Trent Schulz (i) 231 255 184 196 172 190 1228

5 Noah Plunge 189 254 182 169 211 216 1221

6 Alec Eklove 228 164 198 191 222 215 1218

7 Chris Moore 191 249 149 210 181 236 1216

8 Josh Pesavento 178 204 216 215 177 206 1196

9 Nick Smiley 178 207 192 232 189 184 1182

10 Jared Sims 183 196 151 228 225 192 1175


